
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0972503013007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 18,791

CAMA #: 097 25 0 30 13 007 00 0 00
Sec: 25 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

AHRE00053
AHRENS MARGARET POST TRUST

    

Owner: AHRENS MARGARET POST TRUST Legal: BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 25 BLK 11 AUBURNDALE TH W 29FT N 
72FT T O NW COR OF LOT 12 TH SE TO BEG BEING A 
TRIANGULAR TRACT ALSOLOTS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 575048

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,406.81 1,406.81 2,813.62

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202712801-1 02/17/2023

0.00 0.00

02/17/2023

0.00

F 1,406.81

1,498.35

91.54

0.00

0.00

**********

1,498.35

Aherns Margaret 
Post

202764555-1 05/09/2023

1,315.27 0.00

05/09/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,315.27

0.00

0.00

**********

1,315.27

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,406.81 1,406.81 0.00 2,813.62

1,315.27 0.00 0.00 1,498.35 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/20/2025 2:49:38 PM


