

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/13/2026 11:07:04 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 18,791**Parcel #:** 0972503013007000**CAMA #:** 097 25 0 30 13 007 00 0 00**Sec:** 25**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

AHRE00053

AHRENS MARGARET POST TRUST

Owner: AHRENS MARGARET POST TRUST**Legal:** BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 25 BLK 11 AUBURNDALE TH W 29FT N 72FT T O NW COR OF LOT 12 TH SE TO BEG BEING A TRIANGULAR TRACT ALSO LOTS

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	575048		1,406.81	1,406.81	2,813.62
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202712801-1	02/17/2023	02/17/2023	F	1,406.81	91.54	0.00	1,498.35	
0.00	0.00	0.00		1,498.35	0.00	*****	Aherns Margaret	
202764555-1	05/09/2023	05/09/2023	2	0.00	1,315.27	0.00	1,315.27	Lockbox Payments Import
1,315.27	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
Grand Totals				1,406.81	1,406.81	0.00	2,813.62	
1,315.27	0.00	0.00		1,498.35	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00